

	4.1		
UCC FIN	ANCING	STATEMENT	<b>AMENDMENT</b>

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)
25126 - Byline Bank

Lien Solutions
P.O. Box 29071
Glendale, CA 91209-9071

ILIL
FIXTURE

Doc#	221	95160	27 F	ee.	<b>\$</b> 93	00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 07/14/2022 12:16 PM PG: 1 OF 4

	Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL					
١.	^	FIXTU	IRF .				
L		1 17(10	/ ` `				
	File with: Cook, IL			B		R FILING OFFICE U	
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1	b. This FINANCING S (or recorded) in the	STATEMENT AM! e REAL ESTATE	ENDMENT is to be filed [ RECORDS	for record]
174	4629101 5/26/2017 CC II Cc ok					n UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Deb	tor's name in item 13
2. 🛭	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir ancine Statement is Statement	identified above is	s terminated with r	espect to the security inte	erest(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this T	ermination
3. [_	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A signee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and als of the signes.			ignee in item 7c <u>and</u> nam	ne of Assignor in i	lem 9	
4. [	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable la		with respect to th	e security interest(s) of S	ecured Party auth	orizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. [	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
C	heck one of these two boxes:		of these three boxe				
П	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHAN	GF.:iame and/or ad cor ob; <u>and</u> item 7a	or 7b and item 7c 7a	DD name: Complet or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	e item DELETE name to be deleted in	: Give record name i item 6a or 6b
6. CI	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor	mation Change -	provide only che i	name (6a or 6b)		<del></del>	
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
	GM BUILDING LLC						
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL	1.AM-	ADDITION	AL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or	Party Information Cha	ange - provide only <u>on</u>	e name /72 = /b) (use exact, fu	uli name; do not omit, m	odify, or abbreviate any part of t	he Debtor's name)
- 1	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			( ),	•		
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			- 0	<b>A</b>		
					4		
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				0.1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>
					0		
-	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			<del></del>	(	<u> </u>	SUFFIX
						/);;	
7c. N	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY			POSTAL CODI	COUNTRY
						CO	ŀ
				7			
в. L	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	boxes: LADD	collateral L	_ DELETE collateral	☐ RESTATE o	overed collateral	ASSIGN collateral
	Indicate collateral:	ing exchibit v	4774 OUED !	IEDETO AND MADE	- 4 DADTUEE	neoe	
SEE	E DESCRIPTION OF COLLATERAL SET FORTH	IN EXHIBIT A	ATTACHED	IERETO AND MADE	E A PART HER	EUF	
SON	ME OF THE COLLATERAL MAY BE LOCAETD O	N OR AFFIXE	D TO THE RE	AL ESTATE DESCR	RIBED IN EXH	IBIT B ATTACHED I	HERETO AND
MA[	DE A PART HEREOF (THE " REAL ESTATE"). A	DEBTOR IS T	HE RECORD	OWNER OF THE RE	EAL ESTATE.		
	· ·					_	
						S.	У
						<b>S</b>	<u>/</u>
							<u>y</u>
	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORI				9b) (name of Ass	ignor, if this is an Assignm	pent)
	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here		ENDMENT: Provious ame of authorizing		9b) (name of Ass	ignor, if this is an Assignm	y nept)
	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				9b) (name of Ass	ignor, if this is an Assignm	sent)
lf t	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Byline Bank		name of authorizing	Debtor		—— S_ SC	Y
	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			Debtor		ignor, if this is an Assignm	SHEFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: GM BUILDING LLC

10401

87522672

2219516027 Page: 2 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOI	LLOW INSTRUCTIONS		<b>J</b>					
11.	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend	dment form						
17	14629101 5/26/2017 CC IL Cook							
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ar							
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
	Byline Bank							
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(*)	· [st	JFFIX					
	70_		- 1	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY		
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing sta entent (Name of a current Debtor of			ourposes only in som	e filing offices - see Instruction item			
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nam, do not omit, modify, or at 13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	bbreviate any par	t of the Debto	or's name); see Instru	uctions if name does not fit			
q	GM BUILDING LLC							
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			•				
	otor Name and Address:   BUILDING LLC - 23 W. NORTH AVE. , NORTHLAKE, IL 60154	)_						
	cured Party Name and Address:							
	ine Bank - 13925 W. North Avenue , Brookfield, WI 53005	(,						
		C						
			40.					
	·							
				( )				
				0.				
				-7/	<b>,</b>			
					.0			
	Secured Party Name and Address: Byline Bank - 13925 W. North Avenue , Brookfield, WI 53005							
					$O_{x_{-}}$			
					Office			
					(C <sub>2</sub>			
					()			
	TI THE NAME OF THE PROPERTY.		47 Dt-i					
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut  covers as-extracted collateral  signified a	E		on of real estate:	E, NORTHLAKE IL	60164		
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	<u> </u>	23 99 1	NORTHAV	E, NORTHLAKE IL	00104		
	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):							
			Parcel	ID-				
					100			
		ł	13-00-	217-005-00	·UU			
18.	MISCELLANEOUS: 87522672-IL-31 25126 - Byline Bank Byline	Bank		File with: Cook, IL	10401			
	= 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1							

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A
TO
UCC-I FINANCING STATEMENT
NAMING
GM BUILDING LLC AND FARMERS BEST NORTHLAKE, INC., AS DEBTORS
AND
BYLINE BANK, AS SECURED PARTY

#### Description of Collateral

The real property located in the State of Illinois and legally described on Exhibit B attached hereto and made a part hereof ("Land");

TOCE HER WITH all improvements of every nature whatsoever now or hereafter situated on the Land, and all fixtures and personal property of every nature whatsoever now or hereafter owned by Debtors and on, or used in connection with the Land or the improvements thereon, or in connection with any construction thereon, including all extensions, additions, improvements, betterments, renewals, substitutions and replacements to any of the foregoing and all of the right, title and interest of Debtors in and to any such personal property or fixtures together with the benefit of any deposits or payments now or hereafter made on such personal property or fixtures by Debtors or on their behalf (the "Improvements");

TOGETHER WITH all ease terts, rights of way, gores of real estate, streets, ways, alleys, passages, sewer rights, waters, water cours is water rights and powers, and all estates, rights, titles, interests, privileges, liberties, tenements, here manners and appurtenances whatsoever, in any way now or hereafter belonging, relating or appertaining to the Land, and the reversions, remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof, and all the estate, right, title, interest, property, possession, claim and demand whatsoever, at law as well as in equity, of Debtors of, in and to the same;

TOGETHER WITH all rents, revenues, issues, profits proceeds, income, royalties, accounts, accounts receivable, escrows, security deposits, impounds, reserves tax refunds and other rights to monies from the Premises and/or the businesses and operations conducted by Debtors thereon, to be applied against the Indebtedness (hereinafter defined); provided, however, that Debtors, so long as no Event of Default (as hereinafter defined) has occurred hereunder, may collect rent as it becomes due, but not more than one (1) month in advance thereof;

TOGETHER WITH all interest of Debtors in all leases (as hereinafter defined), now or hereafter on the Premises, whether written or oral, together with all security therefore and all rionies payable thereunder, subject, however, to the conditional permission hereinabove given to Debtors to collect the rentals under any such lease;

TOGETHER WITH all fixtures and articles of personal property now or hereafter owned by Debtors and forming a part of or used in connection with the Land or the Improvements, including, but without limitation, any and all air conditioners, antennae, appliances, apparatus, awnings, basins, bathtubs, bidets, bookcases, cabinets, carpets, coolers, curtains, dehumidifiers, disposals, doors, drapes, dryers, ducts, dynamos, elevators, engines, equipment, escalators, exercise equipment, fans, fittings, floor coverings, furnaces, furnishings, furniture, hardware, heaters, humidifiers, incinerators, lighting, machinery, motors, ovens, pipes, plumbing, pumps, radiators, ranges, recreational facilities, refrigerators, screens, security systems, shades, shelving, sinks, sprinklers, stokers, stoves, toilets, ventilators, wall coverings, washers, windows, window coverings, wiring, and all renewals or replacements thereof or articles in substitution therefore, whether or not the same are or shall be attached

LEGAL DESCRIPTON/PRC2219516027 Page: 4 of

#### North Ave., Nor Hake, II 40 64 Property Address: 23 W

Legal Description:

#### PARCEL 1:

LOT 6 IN NORTHLAKE COMMONS SHOPPING CENTER, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF "THE H.O. STONE NORTHLAKE ADDITION" BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AND RECORDED JULY 3, 1930 AS DOCUMENT 10697148 IN COOK COUNTY. ILLINOIS, WHICH RESUBDIVISION PLAT WAS RECORDED ON DECEMBER 21. 1995 AS DOCUMENT 95889918, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS CREATED BY RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AND OPERATION AGREEMENT ENTERED INTO BY NORTHLAKE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, OFFICE DEPOT, INC., SERVICE MERCHANDISE COMPANY, AND PETSMART INC., DATED JUNE 14, 1995 AND RECORDED OCTOBER 10 1995 AS DOCUMENT 95687795 OVER AND ACROSS THE LAND DESCRIBED THEREIN.

#### PARCEL 3:

EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS CREATED BY RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AGREEMENT RETWEEN WALMART STORES, INC. AND NORTHLAKE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY DATED MAY 26, 1995 AND RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 95548/21 OVER AND ACROSS THE LAND DESCRIBED THEREIN.

#### PARCEL 4:

EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS CREATED BY EASEMENT GRANT FROM THE CITY OF NORTHLAKE TO NORTHLAKE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, DATED MARCH 15, 1996 AND RECORDED APRIL 25, 1996 AS DOCUMENT 96310895 OVER AND ACROSS THE R OFFICE LAND DESCRIBED THEREIN.

PIN: 15-06-217-005-0000